© © N o A WD

Position

Senior Customer Service
Representative

Customer Service Representative |
Administrative Assistant |

Customer Service Representative I
Customer Service Representative |
Customer Service Representative |
Customer Service Representative I
Customer Service Representative |

Customer Service Representative |

Other Positions Held Special District
Walnut Valley Water District

Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District

Department

Customer Service

Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service

Customer Service

Total Wages

$96,610

$66,213
$65,784
$59,532
$48,778
$46,064
$41,966

$5,476

$3,618



