	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Senior Customer Service Representative		Walnut Valley Water District	Customer Service	\$96,610
2.	Customer Service Representative I		Walnut Valley Water District	Customer Service	\$66,213
3.	Administrative Assistant I		Walnut Valley Water District	Customer Service	\$65,784
4.	Customer Service Representative II		Walnut Valley Water District	Customer Service	\$59,532
5.	Customer Service Representative I		Walnut Valley Water District	Customer Service	\$48,778
6.	Customer Service Representative I		Walnut Valley Water District	Customer Service	\$46,064
7.	Customer Service Representative II		Walnut Valley Water District	Customer Service	\$41,966
8.	Customer Service Representative I		Walnut Valley Water District	Customer Service	\$5,476
9.	Customer Service Representative I		Walnut Valley Water District	Customer Service	\$3,618